NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A is a tuned system of structured
cabling components designed and center balanced to work
together.  NEXTSPEED® Ascent delivers headroom beyond 625MHz.
State-of-the-art transmission performance and designed ANEXT
suppression techniques provide the highest level of reliability in the
industry.
The HJ6A jack's resilient Beryllium copper contacts deliver an added
degree of protection that will withstand thousands of insertions and

R=Red W=White Y=Yellow
XX = Icon Color Options
Jack Dust Cover
Mounts within the icon slots located above the RJ45
opening. An icon can be housed on the dust cover
in the center of RJ45 opening to provide port
identification. Material: Polypropylene.
Catalog. No.  HXJDC25
NEXTSPEED® Ascent, Category 6A, Patch Panels
HP6A48U
The NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Panel exceeds TIA Category
6A and ISO component specifications supporting network convergence
protocols delivering maximum 10GbE bandwidth and extended reliability
for all LAN, multimedia, and Power over Ethernet applications.
 Ports Height Color Rack Units Catalog No.
 24 1.75"  (45) Black 1   HP6A24U
 48 3.50"  (89) Black 2 HP6A48U
 96 7.00" (178) Black 3 HP6A96U
 24 1.75"  (45) Silver 1 HP6A24US
 48 3.50"  (89) Silver 2 HP6A48US
 96 7.00" (178) Silver 3 HP6A96US
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Cords
Color:  Gray
Catalog No. PC6AGYXX
XX = Standard Color: